
NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN PURSUANT TO SECTION 311(2) OF THE COMPANIES ACT, 1963,  AS AMENDED BY
SECTION 11 OF THE COMPANIES (AMENDMENT )ACT 1982, THAT AT THE EXPIRATION OF ONE MONTH FROM
THE DATE SPECIFIED ON THE LIST BELOW, THE NAMES OF THE FOLLOWING COMPANIES WILL, UNLESS
CAUSE IS SHOWN TO THE CONTRARY, BE STRUCK OFF THE REGISTER AND THE COMPANIES WILL BE
DISSOLVED.



Registrar of Companies

IRIS OIFIGIÚIL, 
COMPANY STRIKE OFF

2

Paul Farrell

Friday, 10 December 2004 2

10-DEC-04

10-DEC-04

10-DEC-04

10-DEC-04

10-DEC-04

10-DEC-04

10-DEC-04

10-DEC-04

10-DEC-04

10-DEC-04

10-DEC-04

10-DEC-04

10-DEC-04

10-DEC-04

10-DEC-04

10-DEC-04

10-DEC-04

10-DEC-04

10-DEC-04

10-DEC-04

10-DEC-04

10-DEC-04

10-DEC-04

10-DEC-04

10-DEC-04

10-DEC-04

10-DEC-04

10-DEC-04

10-DEC-04

10-DEC-04

10-DEC-04

10-DEC-04

10-DEC-04

10-DEC-04

10-DEC-04

10-DEC-04

10-DEC-04

10-DEC-04

10-DEC-04

10-DEC-04

10-DEC-04

10-DEC-04

10-DEC-04

10-DEC-04

10-DEC-04

10-DEC-04

10-DEC-04

10-DEC-04

10-DEC-04

10-DEC-04

10-DEC-04

10-DEC-04

10-DEC-04

58285

59712

61254

76933

96394

117085

139621

144516

181300

208138

220066

236659

247326

260464

260535

261331

271187

297500

301574

306671

315245

318955

319319

319889

320163

322303

323500

328936

331481

340632

341923

349349

349539

350346

352752

355797

360025

362848

363877

366895

367049

368315

368578

368872

369011

370703

373109

374004

374285

375526

377931

377932

378016

MISYS SYSTEMS LIMITED

MISYS EXPORTS LIMITED

DUBLIN & NATIONWIDE LIMITED

MISYS PROPERTIES LIMITED

MISYS TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

MARTIN F. CONLON PLUMBING
HEATING & MAINTENANCE
SERVICES LIMITED

CLAREHILL INVESTMENTS LIMITED

IRISH BIRD WATCH TOURS LIMITED

THE ASSOCIATION FOR TEACHER
TRAINING IN TEFL LIMITED

NORTHERN PETROLEUM LIMITED

DREDNOUGHT TRADING LIMITED

VALMERS LIMITED

T & M SAWMILLS LIMITED

BLOOMSCOVE LINKS LIMITED

OPTIMA CONSULT INTERNATIONAL
LIMITED

THE IRISH DEVELOPMENT
ADVISORY COMPANY LIMITED

PHEKELL COMPUTING LIMITED

CELTEC INFOSYS LIMITED

KD CONTROLS LIMITED

MILLENIUM COMMUNICATIONS
LIMITED

ESR LIMITED

TORRIDGE LIMITED

PORTMOUNT DEVELOPMENTS
LIMITED

LAKEMOUNT TAVERNS LIMITED

EREBA LIMITED

ALLJOBS LIMITED

THE IRISH QUARTER HORSE
ASSOCIATION LIMITED

TECHNOLOGY SURVEY &
IMPLEMENTATION SERVICES
LIMITED

TAPE SCREENING LIMITED

DAVID MOORE GEOGRAPHIC
INFORMATION SERVICES LIMITED

KILL C.E. COMMUNITY
ASSOCIATION LIMITED

MOUNTAIN MARKETING SERVICES
LIMITED

EUROPA CLEANING SERVICES 2000
LIMITED

MOUNTAIN ROCK MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

SLIM SHADE SOLUTIONS LIMITED

M.P.O.D. CONSULTING LIMITED

THE DARREN CLARKE FOUNDATION
LIMITED

SRUTHÁN BEAG TRADING LIMITED

HAMNAVOE CATERING LIMITED

CELTIC PEST & HYGIENE SERVICES
LIMITED

JINGLES WAREHOUSE LIMITED

IRISH SPACE COOLING COLDROOM
MANUFACTURE AND DESIGN
LIMITED

MEDIA FORCE LIMITED

CAROL FREE ENTERPRISES LIMITED

DOLMEN WASTE MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

ARMAN  PROPERTY SERVICING
LIMITED

GRANNAGH PLUMBING &
ELECTRICAL LIMITED

PEARSONS CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

INTERIOR CONCEPTS & DESIGNS
LIMITED

GSMC LIMITED

HAIRMAX INTERNATIONAL
MARKETING AND LICENSING
COMPANY LIMITED

HAIRMAX INTERNATIONAL
MANUFACTURING AND
DISTRIBUTION COMPANY LIMITED

MENQET LIMITED

Company
Number

Company
Name

Date of
Notice

Company
Number

Company
Name

Date of
Notice


