NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN PURSUANT TO SECTION 311(2) OF THE SECTION 11 OF THE COMPANIES (AMENDMENT )ACT 1982, THAT A THE DATE SPECIFIED ON THE LIST BELOW, THE NAMES OF THI CAUSE IS SHOWN TO THE CONTRARY, BE STRUCK OFF THE R DISSOLVED.	T THE EXPIRATION OF ONE MONTH FROM E FOLLOWING COMPANIES WILL, UNLESS

## COMPANY STRIKE OFF

Company Number	Company Name	Date of Notice	Company Number	Company Name	Date of Notice
58285	MISYS SYSTEMS LIMITED	10-DEC-04	331481	TAPE SCREENING LIMITED	10-DEC-04
59712	MISYS EXPORTS LIMITED	10-DEC-04	340632	DAVID MOORE GEOGRAPHIC INFORMATION SERVICES LIMITED	10-DEC-04
61254	DUBLIN & NATIONWIDE LIMITED	10-DEC-04	341923	KILL C.E. COMMUNITY	10-DEC-04
76933	MISYS PROPERTIES LIMITED	10-DEC-04		ASSOCIATION LIMITED	
96394	MISYS TECHNOLOGY LIMITED	10-DEC-04	349349	MOUNTAIN MARKETING SERVICES LIMITED	10-DEC-04
117085	MARTIN F. CONLON PLUMBING HEATING & MAINTENANCE SERVICES LIMITED	10-DEC-04	349539	EUROPA CLEANING SERVICES 2000 LIMITED	10-DEC-04
139621	CLAREHILL INVESTMENTS LIMITED	10-DEC-04	350346	MOUNTAIN ROCK MANAGEMENT LIMITED	10-DEC-04
144516	IRISH BIRD WATCH TOURS LIMITED	10-DEC-04	352752	SLIM SHADE SOLUTIONS LIMITED	10-DEC-04
181300	THE ASSOCIATION FOR TEACHER TRAINING IN TEFL LIMITED	10-DEC-04	355797	M.P.O.D. CONSULTING LIMITED	10-DEC-04
208138	NORTHERN PETROLEUM LIMITED	10-DEC-04	360025	THE DARREN CLARKE FOUNDATION LIMITED	10-DEC-04
220066	DREDNOUGHT TRADING LIMITED	10-DEC-04	362848	SRUTHÁN BEAG TRADING LIMITED	10-DEC-04
236659	VALMERS LIMITED	10-DEC-04	363877	HAMNAVOE CATERING LIMITED	10-DEC-04
247326	T & M SAWMILLS LIMITED	10-DEC-04	366895	CELTIC PEST & HYGIENE SERVICES LIMITED	10-DEC-04
260464	BLOOMSCOVE LINKS LIMITED	10-DEC-04	367049	JINGLES WAREHOUSE LIMITED	10-DEC-04
260535	OPTIMA CONSULT INTERNATIONAL LIMITED	10-DEC-04	368315	IRISH SPACE COOLING COLDROOM MANUFACTURE AND DESIGN	10-DEC-04
261331	THE IRISH DEVELOPMENT ADVISORY COMPANY LIMITED	10-DEC-04	368578	LIMITED  MEDIA FORCE LIMITED	10-DEC-04
271187	PHEKELL COMPUTING LIMITED	10-DEC-04		CAROL FREE ENTERPRISES LIMITED	10-DEC-04
297500	CELTEC INFOSYS LIMITED	10-DEC-04	369011	DOLMEN WASTE MANAGEMENT	10-DEC-04
301574	KD CONTROLS LIMITED	10-DEC-04		LIMITED	
306671	MILLENIUM COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED	10-DEC-04	370703	ARMAN PROPERTY SERVICING LIMITED	10-DEC-04
315245	ESR LIMITED	10-DEC-04	373109	GRANNAGH PLUMBING & ELECTRICAL LIMITED	10-DEC-04
318955	TORRIDGE LIMITED	10-DEC-04	374004	PEARSONS CONSTRUCTION LIMITED	10-DEC-04
319319	PORTMOUNT DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED	10-DEC-04	374285	INTERIOR CONCEPTS & DESIGNS LIMITED	10-DEC-04
319889	LAKEMOUNT TAVERNS LIMITED	10-DEC-04	375526	GSMC LIMITED	10-DEC-04
320163	EREBA LIMITED	10-DEC-04	377931	HAIRMAX INTERNATIONAL MARKETING AND LICENSING	10-DEC-04
322303	ALLJOBS LIMITED	10-DEC-04		COMPANY LIMITED	
323500	THE IRISH QUARTER HORSE ASSOCIATION LIMITED	10-DEC-04	377932	HAIRMAX INTERNATIONAL MANUFACTURING AND DISTRIBUTION COMPANY LIMITED	10-DEC-04
328936	TECHNOLOGY SURVEY & IMPLEMENTATION SERVICES LIMITED	10-DEC-04	378016	MENQET LIMITED	10-DEC-04